3_ Gran Premio del Tigullio - Le vie delle Cave
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CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA
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NUM CONCORRENTE

130
101
118
115
126
112
102
129
117
119
122
113
110
132
133
103
134
131
116
123
111
124
106
121
114
105
127
107
125
104
108
120
109

PERAZZO Roberto
QUESTA llaria
MUSANTE Stefano
TORRISI Salvatore
FUDA Simone
ANTIRENO Gabriele
TAMARINDO Gian Luigi
MARRAS Luigi

DELLACASAGRANDE Mattia

COGO0ZZO Gianrico
CASSANI Riccardo
MATANI Martina
DESCALZI Dario
MOLINARI Giancarlo
RAPISARDA Antonella
MATTIUCCI Debora
MULINARI Enrico
SOLARI Francesco
CAVAGNARO Mattia
FAGORZI Mauro
GIAMBRUNO Bruno
CUROTTO Federico
GRANDETTI Silvano
SANGUINETTI Massimo
PAPALIA Pasquale
GRANDETTI Claudio
CASAGRANDE Giuseppe
MARIO Sullo

MORA Fabio

PIRELLI Diego
GARDELLA Bruno
GARDELLA Giuliano
LONGINOTTI Mattia

Conscenti (GE), 21/04/24

1°CONDUTTORE

PERAZZO Roberto
QUESTA llaria
MUSANTE Stefano
TORRISI Salvatore
FUDA Simone
ANTIRENO Gabriele
TAMARINDO Gian Luigi
MARRAS Luigi

NAZ

DELLACASAGRANDE Matti

COGOZZO Gianrico
CASSANI Riccardo
MATANI Martina
DESCALZI Dario
MOLINARI Giancarlo
RAPISARDA Antonella
MATTIUCCI Debora
MULINARI Enrico
SOLARI Francesco
CAVAGNARO Mattia
FAGORZI Mauro
GIAMBRUNO Bruno
CUROTTO Federico
GRANDETTI Silvano
SANGUINETTI Massimo
PAPALIA Pasquale
GRANDETTI Claudio
CASAGRANDE Giuseppe
MARIO Sullo

MORA Fabio

PIRELLI Diego
GARDELLA Bruno
GARDELLA Giuliano
LONGINOTTI Mattia

2°CONDUTTORE

NAZ  VETTURA
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

PEUGEOT XSI1.4
GOLF GTI

A.R.155 1.8 TWIN SPARK
206 GT WRC
A112

GOLF G.60

ALFA 155 2000
ALFA ROMEO 75
FIAT 500 L

A112

A112

GT TURBO R5
DELTA MARTINI
FIAT X19

FIAT BARCHETTA
FIAT 127 SPORT
R5 GT TURBO
FIAT 127 BRASILE
FIAT 500

FULVIA COUPE
FIAT 500L ABARTH
BMW 320 CABRIO
FIAT 500R
AUDITT
MERCEDES SL
RENAULT 5 TURBO
500 F

FIAT 500 L
ABARTH 595
GIULIETTA 1800
FIAT X19

ABARTH A112

ANNO

1993
1992
1980
1993
2000
1980
1991
1996
1989
1970
1994
1985
1990
1989
1980
1999
1978
1989
1985
1973
1973
1972
1989
1974
1999
1990
1989
1966
1969
2020
1982
1974
1985

DC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

SCUDERIA PEN.REG. PEN.TOT.

9

20
30
34
61
130
141
191
199
324
331
369
504
595
639
762
786
883
889
907
1038
1040
1177
1727
3281
3326
3745
4501
5050
7112
9780
13520
146029

DISTACCO

11
21
25
52
121
132
182
190
315
322
360
495
586
630
753
777
874
880
898
1029
1031
1168
1718
3272
3317
3736
4492
5041
7103
9771
13511
146020

RP.8.99/1
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CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA —
POS NUM CONCORRENTE S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE NAZ  VETTURA cc. ANNO DC SCUDERIA PEN.REG. PEN.TOT.  DISTACCO
1 2 GIANNINI Simone GIANNINI Simone HONDA XL 600 1987 MOT 49
2 4 GABELLA Luca GABELLA Luca KAWASAKI 2500 1981 MOT 147 98
3 5 SANGUINETTI Thelma SANGUINETTI Thelma HONDA VT 500E 1983 MOT 201 152
4 3 CASARETTO Massimo CASARETTO Massimo MOTOGUZZI AIRONE 250 1954 MOT 628 579
5 1 NUTEZ Rodrigo NUTEZ Rodrigo APRILIA DORSODURO 2009 MOT 1875 1826
RP.8.99/1

Conscenti (GE), 21/04/24




